
Building 9407 Roof Repairs 
Project 091362 | Contract 070129 

Pre-Bid Conference and Site Visit – Attendees List #2 

August 5th, 2015 – 2:00 PM 
 

Name: Company: Email Address: Phone Number: 

Mike Cathey Shinstine 
Associates 

mike@shinstine.com 253-770-5858 

Tim Rash Bates Roofing tim@batesroofingllc.com 253-473-0675 

Taus Casswell Western 
Ventures 

info@westernventures.com 425-640-5050 

Lee Salyer Construction 
Enterprises 

bids@ce-cinc.com 253-572-5122 

Joel Reeves Snyder jreeves@snyder-builds.com 916-741-7019 

Rick McDonald Pease 
Construction, Inc.  

rick@peaseinc.com 253-584-6606 

Mike Lonsford General 
Mechanical 

mlonsford@generalmechanical.com 253-627-8155 

Steve Bozorth Field’s Roof 
Service 

steveb@fieldsroofservice.com 253-797-8048 

Shane Money Coastline Roofing coastline@centurylink.net 360-942-9713 

David Liu Liu Const. Co.  djliuconst@msn.com 509-328-2218 

David Scott Regency NW 
Const. 

davidscott@regencynw.com 425-761-1053 

Chris Mastropoalo Sherwin Williams SWrep4673@sherwin.com 253-261-1961 

Jodey Odegard Stetz jodey@stetzconstruction.com 253-753-6868 

Brad Viles Siplast bviles@siplast.com 425-985-4852 

Greg Balmer Quesa City gregbalmer@hotmail.com 206-623-6020 
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Alex Brandt Krueger Sheet 
Metal 

alex@ksmetal.net 206-283-9771 

Kris Davis Lill Const. Co Amwsmeagol86@comcast.net 509-953-1395 
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